Miniature Retro-reflective Photoelectric Sensors
with Built-in Amplifier
E3
T-S
R4
NA
RR
OW

E39-R37-CA provided
Sensors
Ordering Information
Reflectors
Description Sensing distance Model Remarks
Corner cube
reflector
30 to 200 mm E39-R4 Provided with sensors ordered as E3T-SR4_
E39-R37-CA Provided with sensors ordered as E3T-SR4_-S
Tape reflector* 10 to 100 mm E39-RS1-CA 10 x 35 mm, adhesive backed
E39-RS2-CA 35 x 40 mm, adhesive backed
E39-RS3-CA 70 x 80 mm, adhesive backed
* Tape reflector models without “-CA” suffix cannot be used with the E3T-SR4_ series sensors.
Bowl Feeder Condensing Conveyor
Full size
7 mm
24.5 mm
11 mm
Sensing
method
Appearance Connection
method
Sensing
distance
Operation
mode
NPN output
model
PNP output
model
Retro-
reflective
Side view
Pre-wired,
2 m cable
30 to 200 mm
with E39-R4
10 to 100 mm
with E39-R37-
CA and E39-
RS_-CA tape
reflectors
Light-ON E3T-SR41 2M  E3T-SR43 2M